Share Option Scheme.  Save for the 242,622,779 CFSG Shares in issue and the 39,060,000 outstanding
CFSG Options, there are no relevant securities (as defined under Note 4 to Rule 22 of the Takeovers Code)
of CFSG in issue.

The following tables set out the shareholding structure of CFSG assuming none of the CFSG Options
(except CFSG SPA Options which are fully exercised pursuant to the Undertakings and Agreements) is
exercised on or before the S&P Completion and that there are no other changes to the issued share capital
of CFSG:

 17

(i)
As at the date of this joint

announcement

(ii)
Immediately before the S&P

Completion (and assuming that
only the CFSG SPA Options

are exercised and that there are
no other changes to the issued
share capital of CFSG  after

the date of this joint
announcement)

(iii)
Immediately after the S&P
Completion but before the

Offers are made (and assuming
that only the CFSG SPA

Options are exercised and that
there are no other changes to

the issued share capital of
CFSG  after the date of this

joint announcement)

 No. of CFSG
Share

 Approximate
%

 No. of CFSG
Shares

 Approximate
%

 No. of CFSG
Shares

 Approximate
%

CIGL 86,140,854  35.50  86,140,854  33.95  97,276,854  38.33

CASH Directors and

directors of the Offeror:

Dr Kwan Pak Hoo Bankee
 (Notes 1 and 3) -  -

-  -  -

-

Mr Leung Siu Pong James
(Note 3) -  -

-  -  -

-

Mr Li Shing Wai Lewis
 (Notes 1 and 3) -  -

-  -  -

-

Mr Kwan Teng Hin Jeffrey
 (Notes 1 and 3) -  -

-  -  -

-

(1) CIGL and parties acting

in concert with it
(Note 5) 86,140,854  35.50  86,140,854  33.95  97,276,854

38.33

CFSG Directors:

Mr Ng Hin Sing Derek
(Note 2) -  -  2,472,000  0.98  -

-

Mr Lo Kwok Hung John 62,775  0.03  62,775  0.02  62,775  0.02

(2) CFSG Directors 62,775  0.03  2,534,775  1.00  62,775  0.02

Director of CFSG
subsidiaries:

Mr Cheung Wai Ching
Anthony (Notes 2 and 4) -  -  2,472,000  0.97  -  -

Mr Ho Tsz Cheung Jack
(Notes 2 and 4) -  -  2,472,000  0.97  -  -

(3) CFSG Subsidiaries’

Director -  -  4,944,000  1.94  -

-

Sub-total ((1) to (3)) 86,203,629  35.53  93,619,629  36.89  97,339,629  38.35

Substantial Shareholder:

Ever Billion Group Limited
(Note 6) 41,300,000  17.02  41,300,000  16.28  41,300,000

16.28

Other Vendors:

Mr Law Ping Wah Bernard
(Notes 2 and 4) 8,800  -  2,480,800  0.98  8,800  -

Mr Lau Chi Wo (Note 2) 95,820  0.04  1,343,820  0.53  95,820  0.04

Other Public 115,014,530  47.41  115,014,530  45.32  115,014,530  45.33

Public Shareholders  115,119,150  47.45  118,839,150  46.83  115,119,150  45.37

TOTAL ISSUED SHARES

(Note 7) 242,622,779  100.00  253,758,779  100.00  253,758,779

100.00

 18

Notes:

1. Dr Kwan, Mr Li Shing Wai Lewis and Mr Kwan Teng Hin Jeffrey are also CFSG Directors.

2. One of the Vendors and holders of the CFSG SPA Options.

3. Save for Dr Kwan, Mr Leung Siu Pong James, Mr Li Shing Wai Lewis and Mr Kwan Teng Hin

Jeffrey who are CFSG Optionholders (details of which are set out under the section headed “Interest
in CFSG securities by Offeror and other parties” below), no other CASH Directors hold any relevant
securities (as defined under Note 4 to Rule 22 of the Takeovers Code) of CFSG.

4. Mr Cheung Wai Ching Anthony and Mr Ho Tsz Cheung Jack are former CFSG Directors and are not